Brealefost

Breakfast Combo

2 Eggs, Breakfast Meat, Hashbrown

and Toast or Biscuit
Omelets Made to Order

A la carte
Belgian Waffle

Biscuits & Gravy

Breakfast Meat
Bacon, Sausage, Ham

Breakfast Sandwich
Choice of Bread, Breakfast
Meat, and Cheese

Eggs (2) to Order
French Toast Sticks (3)
Hashbrowns
Pancakes (3)

Raisin Bread, Toast or
Bagel & Cream Cheese

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup

$7

$4.50
Choice of Meat, Fresh Veggies, Cheese

$3

$3
$2.50

$4

$2
$1.50
$il.75

$3.50

$1.50
$3.50

Daily Entrée Special $8

Combo $8.25

Served with Fries & Fountain Drink
* Cheeseburger * Chicken Strips

* Grilled or Crispy * Wrap
Chicken Sandwich

A la carte
Hamburger $4.50
Cheeseburger $5
Double Cheeseburger $6
Chicken Strips $6
Grilled or Crispy Chicken
Sandwich $6
Chicken or Steak Quesadilla $6
Cheese Quesadilla $5
Beyond Burger $5.50
Beverages
Bubl’r $1.50 Gatorade, Bottled $2
Cappuccino, Large $1.50  Juice, Bottled $1.25
Cappuccino, Small $1.25 Milk, Bottled $2
Celsius $3 Soda, Canned $1
Coffee, Iced, Large $3.50 Soda, Fountain, 200z $1.50
Coffee, Large $1.50 Tea, 200z $1.50
Coffee, Small $1.25 Water, Bottled $0.93

Build your own sandwich or wrap

Sandwich/Wrap Combo $7.50
Served with Chips & Fountain Drink

A la carte

Grilled Cheese $3.50
Turkey Club $6.50
Hot Ham & Cheese Panini $6.50
Turkey Bacon Panini $6.50
Southwest Chicken Wrap $6.50
Buffalo Chicken Wrap $6.25
Veggie Wrap $6
Veggie Panini $6
Soup $3.50
Pizza Combo $7.50

(Pizza & Fountain Drink)
Pizza, Single Serve $5
(Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Veggie)

Vegan Option on Request

: Sides

: Fries (reg/curly) $2.25
Tater Tots $2.25
Onion Rings $2.25
: Mozz. Sticks $3.50



