Breakfast

Breakfast Combo	\$7	
2 Eggs, Breakfast Meat, Hashbrown		
and Toast or Biscuit		
Omelets Made to Order	\$4.50	
Choice of Meat, Fresh Veggi	es, Cheese	
À la carte		
Belgian Waffle	\$3	
Biscuits & Gravy	\$3	
Breakfast Meat	\$2.50	
Bacon, Sausage, Ham		
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4	
Choice of Bread, Breakfast		
Meat, and Cheese		
Eggs (2) to Order	\$2	
French Toast Sticks (3)	\$1.50	
Hashbrowns	\$1.75	
Pancakes (3)	\$3.50	
Raisin Bread, Toast or		
Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$1.50	
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	\$3.50	

The Grill

Daily Entrée Special \$8

Combo \$8.25

Served with Fries & Fountain Drink

- Cheeseburger
- Chicken Strips
- Grilled or Crispy
 Chicken Sandwich

À la carte

Hamburger	\$4.50
Cheeseburger	\$5
Double Cheeseburger	\$6
Chicken Strips	\$6
Grilled or Crispy Chicken	
Sandwich	\$6
Chicken or Steak Quesadilla	\$6
Cheese Quesadilla	\$5
Beyond Burger	\$5.50

Beverages

Bubl'r	\$1.50	Gatorade, Bottled	\$2
Cappuccino, Large	\$1.50	Juice, Bottled	\$1.25
Cappuccino, Small	\$1.25	Milk, Bottled	\$2
Celsius	\$3	Soda, Canned	\$1
Coffee, Iced, Large	\$3.50	Soda, Fountain, 20oz	\$1.50
Coffee, Large	\$1.50	Tea, 20oz	\$1.50
Coffee, Small	\$1.25	Water, Bottled	\$0.93

Sandwiches/Wraps

Build your own sandwich or wrap

Sandwich/Wrap Combo \$7.50 Served with Chips & Fountain Drink

À la carte

Grilled Cheese	\$3.50
Turkey Club	\$6.50
Hot Ham & Cheese Panini	\$6.50
Turkey Bacon Panini	\$6.50
Southwest Chicken Wrap	\$6.50
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$6.25
Veggie Wrap	\$6
Veggie Panini	\$6

Soup \$3.50

Pizza Combo \$7.50

(Pizza & Fountain Drink)

Pizza, Single Serve \$5

(Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Veggie)

Vegan Option on Request

Sides	
Fries (reg/curly)	\$2.25
Tater Tots	\$2.25
Onion Rings	\$2.25
Mozz. Sticks	\$3.50